Position

Service Desk Manager

Information Technology
Analyst

Information Technology
Analyst

Instructional Media Broadcast
Technician
Instructional Media Assistant

Computer Technician

Computer Technician

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Technology Support
Services - Norco

Technology Support
Services - Norco

Technology Support
Services - Norco

Technology Support
Services - Norco

Technology Support
Services - Norco

Technology Support
Services - Norco

Technology Support
Services - Norco

Total Wages

$98,882

$79.476

$74,722

$68,802

$62,430

$8,194

$3,139

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,233
$40,810
$31,662
$19,023
$31,543

$0

$0



