Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Service Desk Manager		Riverside Community College District	Technology Support Services - Norco	\$98,882	\$34,233
Information Technology Analyst		Riverside Community College District	Technology Support Services - Norco	\$79,476	\$40,810
Information Technology Analyst		Riverside Community College District	Technology Support Services - Norco	\$74,722	\$31,662
Instructional Media Broadcast Technician		Riverside Community College District	Technology Support Services - Norco	\$68,802	\$19,023
Instructional Media Assistant		Riverside Community College District	Technology Support Services - Norco	\$62,430	\$31,543
Computer Technician		Riverside Community College District	Technology Support Services - Norco	\$8,194	\$0
Computer Technician		Riverside Community College District	Technology Support Services - Norco	\$3,139	\$0